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FUAITN 5781971
0105201 Communicative English Skills 1
TnEEn N8N HiNenisaeans 1

0106102 Writing for Communication
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NITIUEUNDNITADRANT

0106105 Speech Training
9NN1T
0106107 Writing for Communication
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NITIUHUNBANITARANT

0106202 Speech Training
1NN1T
0106203 Reading of Contemporary Literature

N1TEIUITIUNTINTINA NS
0106204 Aesthetics in Thai Prose and Poetry

quizaiAansluanulsyiug ng

0106205 Speech Training
1NN1T

0106801 Basic Lao 1
N11[19 1

0106802 Basic Lao 2
N[0 2

0106831 Basic Viethamese 1

AHIALAUN 1
0106832 Basic Vietnamese 2

NHIAEAUNN 2

0106861 Basic Khmer 1
NIBANT 1
0106901 Basic Korean 1

=
AHUNTUR 1
0106902 Basic Korean 2
AHUNUR 2

0106931 Basic Japanese 1

w2/

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-0)

2 (2-0-0)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-0)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2(1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

2 (1-2-3)

30/04/2567 00:27 Page 1/9



NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY

1 wnadmAneiall wisefinshgn . 10

0106932

0106961

0109101

0199102

0199103

0199104

0199106

0199107

0199201

0199202

0199203

0199205

0201111

0201203

0202101

0202121

0202191

e 1
Basic Japanese 2
Mg 2
Basic Chinese 1
a
AU 1
Introduction to Sociology

FapnAnsaniiagsy

Introduction to Philosophy and Religion

UFryuazrauiioasiu
Psychology in Daily Life
arnen luiindszandu
Art Appreciation
Anttiew

Man and Society

o

T IV SToH

Man and the Economy
NymeiLLATHgNA

Music Appreciation
SRR

Man and Civilization
NYeiUaN98 599

Thai Politics and Government
nailesnisnasasing
Global Issues
an1anandlan
Mathematics 1
ALIRANART 1

Mathematics in Daily Life
ARAANARS TR RLlszandu
Chemistry 1

WA 1

Basic Organic Chemistry for Health Science
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Chemistry Laboratory 1

aa
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0203204

0204204

0204212

0205102

0299102

0299103

0299201

0401201

0404101

0702250

0201351

0106962

0106862

0502103

0203204

0105202

0105203

0502102

Ethnobotany and Ethnozoology
Wruazdndindiu

Physics in Daily Life
Aandludamdszandu

Physics in Daily Life
Aandlutamiszandu
Introduction to Computer 2
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ABNNILADTLLANAL 2

Earth Science

Anenranfiniaaiulan

Origin of Life

nnineesEIm

Drugs and Daily Life
enfuTmLszandis

Principles of Problem Solving
wannsuA Ty

Group Dynamics and Teamwork
AT Bl To P TL: T el NOMIR LIV E
Drugs in Daily Life

e luTndszandu
Mathematical Statistics 1
ADAAIAANART 1

Basic Chinese 2

MEIAU 2

Basic Khmer 2

ABLTNT 2

Psychology and Developmental Psychology

AFINELAZAFAINLTNNIINNG
Introduction to Ethnobiology
= o oY =
NELazARINaInU

Communicative English Skills 2

TNEEN N EAINgHNenIsaeans 2

English for Specific Purposes

TNEEN NN HBING HNEAHUHNERNIZAY

Psychology for Good Relationship
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0202205 Chemistry in Daily Life
Wil luddmlszandu
0203203 Man and Biosphere
NyEEIUTN NS
0301102 Introduction to Computer 2

paNIAasiilagsy 2
111 nlng wlaefiesngn . 3
WA §189%7
0106101 Knowledge and Language Skills
ANNNTUATINHENIAN1HY
112 needszma wdienasingn . 6
SURITN 5§18
0105101 Fundamental English 1
NEangHiugIu 1
0105102 Fundamental English 2
MEBINnEAUFIU 2
12 NANNYHEAART Wdienmsngn : 3
FURITN §187
0199101 Man Reasoning Ethics and Aesthetics
nyweuNs e Ne A386990UATqUYTUANARNT
1.3 NANAIANFAART wdsenmsngn 1 2
FURITN §187
0199105 Society and Laws
ANANLAZNMANE
1.4 NENINENANART-ANIAAIART WdenmENge : 3
FUAIT §12311
0299101 Man and Environment
Nyweiugondes
15 nquwalulagansauma whefnsge : 2
WA §1837
0199108 Information Technology for Further Study
walulatiansaumaAianisAnsAuas
1.6 nguanA1ans wdenmsngn ;1

SURILN 5181991
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0199206

0505010

0505204

0505212

0801101

0801102

0801103

0801104

0802101

0803154

0805149

0899101

0804481

0804442

0803103

0804181

0804182

Eco - Tourism

P

nsvieiiendieening

Physical Education and Quality of Life Improvement

WAANENALN TN W AN TR A
Rhythmic Activities
Aanssuidndsuag
Rhythmic Activities
Aangsudndsay
Vegetable Home Gardening
] L% %
WINNAIUATY
Principles of Vegetable and Fruit Processing
wannisuilsguldnuazualed
Aesthetics of Home and Garden
= £
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Soil and Fertilizers for Plant Production
Aunazfadniunisigniv
Domestic Animals for Hobby
o & ] a
ARVLALNINBINUDALIN
Nutrition
TnTuInIg
Environmental Pollution Control
NNIATLIANNANERILIARDN
Nutrition
INeINNg
Principles of Industrial Quality Control
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Beverage Technology
a A 4
walulatilATasnu
Food and The Consumers
Y a
BIMTUAZHLTLNA
Biotechnology in Daily Life
walula@danwiudindszandu
Fermented-Food Technology

waTulatianunsugn

1.7 nguaTAuuuyldumbein whefnsiga: 0

2 (2-0-4)

2 (1-2-2)

1(1-1-0)

1(0-2-0)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-0)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

2 (2-0-4)

30/04/2567 00:27 Page



NUNAINLIRLNUIF1TAN
MAHASARAKHAM UNIVERSITY
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SUAITN 5181991
0205101 Introduction to Computer 1
AaNNAa TR IR 1
0301101 Introduction to Computer 1
AanRamafiiaasy 1
2 waamTIeNIE weinsge ;93
2.1 nguATIUNY visefinsngn ;18
FSUAITN 518199
0201100 Mathematics for Sciences 1

AIAANARTANNTUINLNAART 1

0202100 General Chemistry
Wil
0202190 General Chemistry Laboratory

UfiAnsweiialy

0203100 General Biology
Faanavialy
0203190 General Biology Laboratory

UfimAneTanenialyl

0299202 English for Science 1
NENEINGHANILANE A AT 1

0299301 International Quality Assurance Systems
srUUsEAURAMAINEINA

0299203 English for Science 2
MEEINEAUTUINENANERT 2

22 nguaten wheinsgn ;69

221 FmugnAsien wiheinsiga : 30

FUEITN 5181971
0204101 Physics 1
Wand 1
0204102 Physics 2
Wand 2
0204191 Physics Laboratory 1
UfrmEnIsnand 1
0204192 Physics Laboratory 2
UiAnsnand 2
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0204201 Mathematics for Physics |
ATIRAANARSANMTLNANA 1

0204202 Mathematics for Physics 2

AIAANARTAUTUNANE 2

0204205 Drawing
NI

0204231 Electromagnetic Theory
nouusiingn i

0204297 Workshop Practice
nsinufumlulseann

0201461 General Operation Research

AssEN1sAunN il
0201417 Introduction to Numerical Analysis

N19UATI AT ARLA LT YN
0204232 Fundamental of Electrical Power

naniiassureslninnias

222 Amuen wihednsige ;39

FUAITN 5181991
0204211 Mechanics
NaAERT
0204212 Fluid Mechanics
naAansuaslua
0204213 Solid Mechanics
NaANARSUALTY
0204221 Applied Thermodynamics

fNarAIanTLUsTy N6

0204314 Materials Science
a0 AERNT
0204322 Heat Transfer
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0204472 Thermal and Electrical Energy Analysis

A3AzInA U A arANFaL

0204371 Energy Conversion
N1FULTANINNAIU
0204473 Energy Management and Conservation
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N199ANITUATNITRUTN WA

0204382 Industrial Economic
\ATEFANANTYMAINNITH

0204381 Energy Measurement and Instrumentation
LTI adALAZNNITANIINATINY

0204398 Physics Energy Laboratory

UfiAnsiandnasany

0204406 Seminar in Physics
Fununand

0204497 Senior Project in Physics 1
TAUNANE 1

0204498 Senior Project in Physics 2
P79 UAANE 2
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FUAITN 51899
0204324 Thermal Power Systems
SYUUFUNAIMIIANNTAU
0204325 Air-Conditioning and Refrigeration

NMsMAHLE UL FURINA

0204415 Fluid Machinery
\AraeanInazesva

0204426 Steam Technology
walulaglarth

0204427 Drying
NTRLUN

0204428 Heat Exchanger Design
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NN9RANULLLLATANLANLLAEUAIINIAY

0204429 Indoor Climate
an1nzaniAnelu
0204435 lllumination System Design

NNTRANLLLTELULLAIAIS

0204436 Electrical Power Systems
FEATMTI VAN QTalaal

0204376 Nuclear Technology
walulatitaeaes
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0204474 Solar Energy
WANULAIRINRET

0204475 Biomass Energy
WANUTINIA

0204477 Petrochemical Technology
walulagdingaall

0204478 Natural Gas and Petroleum Technology

waluladfngsssusuasdinnda
0204483 Industrial Organization Management

NN34ABIANT IUGAAIUNITN

0204484 Manufacturing Processes
NITUIUNITHAR
0204499 Student Practicum
nn9Elneu
0204234 Electrical Measurement and Instrumentation
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0204323 Combustion
Agun g
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